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Current Search:- Place of Receipt : INDIANAPOLIS, IN to Destination : OSAKA

Closing AT  Closing IMO
POR AT POL

Sailing

Place Of Receipt Port Of Loading Hub

Vessel Name VoyNr
YM TROPHY 012w
YM TRAVEL 015w
YM TUTORIAL 011w
YM TARGET 018wW
ARISTOMENIS 027W
YM TOPMOST 015w
YM TROPHY 013w
YM TRAVEL 016W
YM TUTORIAL 012w
YM TARGET 019w
ARISTOMENIS 028W
YM TOPMOST 016W
YM TRAVEL 017w
YM TROPHY 014w
YM TUTORIAL 013w
YM TARGET 020W

03/14/2024
03/19/2024
03/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/04/2024
04/11/2024
04/25/2024
04/30/2024
05/07/2024
05/09/2024
05/16/2024
05/23/2024
06/06/2024
06/06/2024
06/13/2024
06/20/2024

04/05/2024
04/10/2024
04/17/2024
04/24/2024
04/29/2024
05/06/2024
05/17/2024
05/22/2024
05/29/2024
06/03/2024
06/10/2024
06/17/2024
07/01/2024
06/28/2024
07/08/2024
07/15/2024

INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN

LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA
LOS ANGELES, CA

1—F1—-D-)IV o1 RSt

KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE
KOBE

Port Of TT TT
Destination Port/Port Closing/Port
OSAKA 04/21/2024 16 38
OSAKA 04/26/2024 16 38
OSAKA 05/03/2024 16 38
OSAKA  05/10/2024 16 38
OSAKA  05/15/2024 16 41
OSAKA  05/22/2024 16 41
OSAKA  06/02/2024 16 38
OSAKA  06/07/2024 16 38
OSAKA  06/14/2024 16 38
OSAKA  06/19/2024 16 41
OSAKA  06/26/2024 16 41
OSAKA  07/03/2024 16 41
OSAKA  07/17/2024 16 41
OSAKA  07/14/2024 16 38
OSAKA  07/24/2024 16 41
OSAKA  07/31/2024 16 41
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